OPERATION AND PARTS MANUAL
 Revision #0 (10/01/04)
 Submersible Pumps
Model S-500 Series
THIS MANUAL MUST ACCOMPANY
THE EQUIPMENT AT ALL TIMES.
PAGE 2 — S-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04)
© COPYRIGHT 2004, Multiquip INC.

119
174
103
102
431
1
S-500 SERIES  SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04) — PAGE 27
S-500P,  S-500UL, S-500CE SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
NO PART NO PART NAME QTY. REMARK
1 020S500UL001 CASING 1
3 020S500UL003 IMPELLER ........................................ 1 ...................... S-500P AND S-500UL
3 020S500CE003 IMPELLER ........................................ 1 ...................... S-500CE ONLY
4 020S500UL004 IMPELLER NUT 1
5 020S500UL005 IMPELLER NUT WASHER 1
7 020S500UL007 CASING COVER 1
34 020S500UL034 SCREW 3
53 020S500UL053 WASHER 1
60 020S500UL060 MECHANICAL SEAL 1
65 020S500UL065 PLUG 1
67 020S500UL067 PACKING 1
74 020S500UL074 PACKING 1
102 020S500CE102 DISCHARGE PORT ......................... 1 ...................... S-500CE ONLY
102 020S500P102 DISCHARGE PORT ......................... 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
102 020S500UL02 DISCHARGE PORT ......................... 1 ...................... S-500UL ONLY
103 020S500UL103 PACKING 1
119 020S500UL119 MOTOR ............................................ 1 ...................... S-500P AND S-500UL
119 020S500CE119 MOTOR ............................................ 1 ...................... S-500CE ONLY
120 020S500UL120 AC CORD W/CORD GLAND ........... 1 ...................... S-500P AND S-500UL
120 020S500CE120 AC CORD W/CORD GLAND ........... 1 ...................... S-500CE ONLY
121 020S500UL121 CORD CLAMP 1
125 020S500UL125 SCREW 2 S-500P AND S-500UL
125 020S500CE125 SCREW 2 S-500CE ONLY
S-500P/UL/CE — ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
PAGE 28 — S-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04)
214
224

264
146
891
302
119
174
103
102
431
1
S-500P/UL/CE  — ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
S-500P,  S-500UL, S-500CE SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
S-500 SERIES  SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04) — PAGE 29
S-500P,  S-500UL, S-500CE SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
NO PART NO PART NAME QTY. REMARK
127 020S500UL127 CARRYING HANDLE 1
146 020S500P146 STRAINER ........................................ 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
146 020S500UL146 STRAINER ........................................ 1 ...................... S-500UL AND S-500CE ONLY
147 020S500UL147 BOLT 3
170 020S500UL170 IMPELLER NUT CAP 1
174 020S500UL174 OUTER PIPE .................................... 1 ...................... S-500P AND S-500UL
174 020S500CE174 OUTER PIPE .................................... 1 ...................... S-500CE ONLY
214 020S500UL214 PACKING 1
224 020S500UL224 PLUG 1
238 020S500UL238 SPACER 3
263 020S500P263 WASHER ........................................... 2 ...................... S-500P ONLY
264 020S500P264 SPACER ............................................ 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
265 020S500UL265 BOLT 4
299 020S500UL299 SCREW 3
300 020S500UL300 WASHER 3
302 020S500P302 CHECK VALVE COVER .................... 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
358 020S500P358 SLEEVE ............................................ 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
431 020S500UL431 NUT 2
444 020S500P444 SCREW ............................................. 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
829 020S500UL829 WASHER 2
891 020S500P891 CHECK VALVE .................................. 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
893 020S500UL893 SEAT 1
894 020S500UL894 V-RING 1
895 020S500UL895 LINER 1
918 020S500P918 STIRRER .......................................... 1 ...................... S-500P ONLY
918 020s500UL918 STIRRER .......................................... 1 ...................... S-500UL AND S-500CE ONLY
S-500P/UL/CE — ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP ASSY.
PAGE 30 — S-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04)
S-500P/UL  — ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
S-500P/UL  ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
S-500 SERIES  SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04) — PAGE 31
S-500P/UL  ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
NO PART NO PART NAME QTY. REMARK
156* 020S500UL156 MOTOR HEAD COVER 1
157-1* 020S500UL1571 HEAD COVER PACKING A 1
157-2* 020S500UL1572 HEAD COVER PACKING B 1
158* 020S500UL158 BOLT 4
270* 020S500UL270 MOTOR ROTOR 1
273* 020S500UL273 MOTOR STATOR 1
400* 020S500UL400 SPRING WASHER 4
445* 020S500UL445 CAPACITOR 1
446* 020S500UL446 AUTO-CUT (PROTECTOR) 1
567* 020S500UL567 WASHER 4
A 020S500UL119 MOTOR ASSEMBLY ..................... 1 .................... INCLUDES ITEMS W/*
S-500P/UL — ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
PAGE 32 — S-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04)
S-500CE  — ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
S-500CE  ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
S-500 SERIES  SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04) — PAGE 33
S-500CE  — ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
S-500CE  ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSY.
NO PART NO PART NAME QTY. REMARK
156* 020S500UL156 MOTOR HEAD COVER 1
157-1* 020S500CE1571 HEAD COVER PACKING A 1
157-2* 020S500CE1572 HEAD COVER PACKING B 1
158* 020S500UL158 BOLT 4
270* 020S500UL270 MOTOR ROTOR 1
273* 020S500CE273 MOTOR STATOR 1
400* 020S500UL400 SPRING WASHER 4
445* 020S500CE445 CAPACITOR 1
446* 020S500CE446 AUTO-CUT (PROTECTOR) 1
567* 020S500UL567 WASHER 4
A 020S500CE119 MOTOR ASSEMBLY ..................... 1 .................... INCLUDES ITEMS W/*
PAGE 34 — S-500 SERIES SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS — OPERATION & PARTS MANUAL — REV. #0 (10/01/04)
Effective:  October 1, 2002 TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE — PARTS